Sassello 09 09 18

Vet_SupVet_Mast - Gara 1

Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmtlh)lhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 810 SARTORE M. - Honda ;eomic;ezaéz 1 1:51.414 12:04:09.292 2 1:55.573 12:06:08.496
1 1:46.640 12:04:04.518 2 1:54.751 12:06:04.043 3 1:54.012 12:08:02.508
5 1:50.680 12:05:55.198 3 1:52.574 12:07:56.617 4 1:55.082 12:09:57.590
3 1:49.067 12:07:44.265 4 1:52.307 12:09:48.924 5 1:55.985 12:11:53.575
4 1:49.059 12:09:33.324 5 1:54.038 12:11:42.962 6 1:57.443 12:13:51.018
5 1:50.109 12:11:23.433 6 1:54.597 12:13:37.559 7 1:57.390 12:15:48.408
6 1.49.438 12:13:12.871 7 1:54.368 12:15:31.927 8 1:55.957 12:17:44.365
7 1:50.924 12:15:03.795 8 1:54.271 12:17:26.198 9 1:56.481 12:19:40.846
3 1:52.025 12:16:55.820 9 1:54.850 12:19:21.048 10 1:59.518 12:21:40.364
9 1.51.315 12:18:47.135 10 1:54.893 12:21:15.941 11 2:12.832 12:23:53.196
10 1:52.043 12:20:39.178 n 1:53.176 12:23:09.117  pg_ g # 57 BERARDI F. - Kawasaki R
11 1:55.984 12:22:35.162  Ppo. 5 - # 80 PARODI B. - Honda fglepg;: 1 2:06.776 12:04:24.654
Po. 2 - #917 REBORA S. - Kawasaki ey 1 1:52.044 12:04:09.922 2 1:57.804 12:06:22.458
1 1:50.423 12:04:08.301 2 1:52.634 12:06:02.556 3 1:56.322 12:08:18.780
2 1:52.931 12:06:01.232 3 1:52.929 12:07:55.485 4 1:56.786 12:10:15.566
3 1:52.317 12:07:53.549 4 1:52.371 12:09:47.856 5 1:56.448 12:12:12.014
4 1:51.879 12:09:45.428 5 1:51.981 12:11:39.837 6 1:56.428 12:14:08.442
5 1:52.248 12:11:37.676 6 2:01.133 12:13:40.970 7 1:57.150 12:16:05.592
6 1:52.183 12:13:29.859 7 1:52.874 12:15:33.844 8 1:56.053 12:18:01.645
7 1:51.755 12:15:21.614 8 1:53.256 12:17:27.100 9 1:57.639 12:19:59.284
8 1:52.967 12:17:14.581 9 1:54.690 12:19:21.790 10 1:59.590 12:21:58.874
9 1:53.497 12:19:08.078 10 1:55.079 12:21:16.869 11 2:08.270 12:24:07.144
10 1:55.950 12:21:04.028 1 1:52.947 12:23:09.816  pg 9.4 55 GIACOMINI P. - Honda 1305
11 1:58.595 12:23:02.623  Ppo. 6 - # 111 GENTA E. - Honda . 1["31";';‘5 1 1:54.282 12:04:12.160
Po. 3 - # 133 ODDONE D. - Husquarna fgfs";"l"g 1 2:03.118 12:04:20.996 2 1:56.891 12:06:09.051
1 1:50.829 12:04:08.707 2 1:57.356 12:06:18.352 3 1:57.975 12:08:07.026
5 1:52.537 12:06:01.244 3 1:52.969 12:08:11.321 4 1:57.272 12:10:04.298
3 1:52.802 12:07:54.046 4 1:54.502 12:10:05.823 5 1:59.430 12:12:03.728
a 1:50.399 12:09:44.445 5 1:55.261 12:12:01.084 6 1:59.676 12:14:03.404
5 1:51.436 12:11:35.881 6 1:55.358 12:13:56.442 7 1:59.692 12:16:03.096
6 1:51.834 12:13:27.715 7 1:54.099 12:15:50.541 8 1:58.597 12:18:01.693
7 1:52.093 12:15:19.808 8 1:55.009 12:17:45.550 9 2:02.866 12:20:04.559
3 2.03.143 12:17:22.951 9 1:55.588 12:19:41.138 10 2:02.826 12:22:07.385
9 1.54.679 12:19:17.630 10 1:54.240 12:21:35.378 11 2:04.984 12:24:12.369
10 1:55.027 12:21:12.657 1 2:00.954 12:23:36.332
11 1:56.221 12:23:08.878  Ppo. 7 - # 4 SMERALDO S. - Honda + 1%?5?3;2
Po. 4 - # 211 MARCHESE F. - Honda A ! 1:55.045 12:04:12.923
Fastest lap: 1:46.640
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmtlh)lhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 10 - # 171 CARLINI E. - Kawasaki . 1'3;‘“:8;"; 1 2:06.293 12:04:24.171 2 2:02.719 12:06:25.092
1 2.02.217 12:04:20.095 2 2:01.895 12:06:26.066 3 2:01.387 12:08:26.479
5 1:58.744 12:06:18.839 3 1:58.889 12:08:24.955 4 1:58.908 12:10:25.387
3 1:57.009 12:08:15.848 4 1:59.589 12:10:24.544 5 1:59.869 12:12:25.256
4 1:58.026 12:10:13.874 5 1:59.758 12:12:24.302 6 2:00.422 12:14:25.678
5 1:57.678 12:12:11.552 6 2:00.415 12:14:24.717 7 1:59.998 12:16:25.676
6 1:59.043 12:14:10.595 7 2:00.203 12:16:24.920 8 2:01.324 12:18:27.000
7 1:59.683 12:16:10.278 8 2:00.159 12:18:25.079 9 2:03.245 12:20:30.245
8 1:59.782 12:18:10.060 9 2:02.728 12:20:27.807 10 2:02.202 12:22:32.447
9 2:02.296 12:20:12.356 10 2:01.436 12:22:29.243 11 2:03.713 12:24:36.160
10 2:02.879 12:22:15.235 n 2:03.445 12:24:32.688  pg 17 4 52 DI FIORE P. - Honda fo'lpf;";
11 2:03.970 12:24:19.205 Ppo. 14 - # 201 TESCONI L. - Honda + ngfgpg;g 1 2:07.789 12:04:25.667
Po. 11 - # 24 DAMONTE F. - KTM . 1Dléflf8P;ZT; 1 1:59.563 12:04:17.441 2 2:02.770 12:06:28.437
1 2:00.120 12:04:17.998 2 2:14.969 12:06:32.410 3 2:00.476 12:08:28.913
2 1:56.890 12:06:14.888 3 1:58.838 12:08:31.248 4 2:00.024 12:10:28.937
3 1.58.054 12:08:12.942 4 1:59.167 12:10:30.415 5 2:00.212 12:12:29.149
4 1:58.211 12:10:11.153 5 1:59.790 12:12:30.205 6 2:01.322 12:14:30.471
5 1:58.919 12:12:10.072 6 2:01.190 12:14:31.395 7 2:00.867 12:16:31.338
6 2:01.567 12:14:11.639 7 2:00.767 12:16:32.162 8 2:00.866 12:18:32.204
7 2:01.508 12:16:13.147 8 2:00.392 12:18:32.554 9 2:05.853 12:20:38.057
8 2:01.026 12:18:14.173 9 1:59.585 12:20:32.139 10 2:06.978 12:22:45.035
° 2:01.573 12:20:16.146 10 2:01.728 12:22:33.867  pg 18- 281 BISIO R. - Honda Df'lpfg‘;
10 2:01.726 12:22:17.872 n 2:00.973 12:24:34.840 1 2:06.831 12:04:24.709
11 2:05.431 12:24:23.303  po. 15 - # 49 FILIPPI S. - Kawasaki . le(f)foP;g]éj 2 2:02.654 12:06:27.363
Po. 12 - # 674 OLIVERI M. - Kawasaki . 1'{:%{’;;; 1 2:05.345 12:04:23.223 3 2:00.012 12:08:27.375
1 2:35.269 12:04:53.147 2 1:58.635 12:06:21.858 4 2:01.035 12:10:28.410
2 1:56.740 12:06:49.887 3 2:00.179 12:08:22.037 5 2:12.867 12:12:41.277
3 1:56.836 12:08:46.723 4 1:59.475 12:10:21.512 6 2:01.116 12:14:42.393
4 1:58.304 12:10:45.027 5 1:59.771 12:12:21.283 7 2:01.357 12:16:43.750
5 1:59.296 12:12:44.323 6 2:00.901 12:14:22.184 8 2:01.906 12:18:45.656
6 1:55.904 12:14:40.227 7 2:00.728 12:16:22.912 9 2:03.074 12:20:48.730
7 1:57.479 12:16:37.706 8 2:01.361 12:18:24.273 10 2:01.104 12:22:49.834
8 1:57.567 12:18:35.273 9 2:04.323 12:20:28.5%
9 1:57.730 12:20:33.003 10 2:02.813 12:22:31.409
10 2:00.055 12:22:33.058 1 2:04.121 12:24:35.530
1 1:58.442 12:24:31.500  po, 16 - # 92 CECERE G. - Kawasaki . 200,998
Po. 13 - # 81 BAZURRO C. - Honda i 1 2:04.495 12:04:22.373
Fastest lap: 1:46.640
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgml.lmhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 19 - § 71 FERRI R. - KTM thipf;ns 4 2:06.122 12:10:47.792
1 1.59.989 12:04:17 867 5 2:06.234 12:12:54.026
, 226,943 12:06:44.810 6 2:06.071 12:15:00.097
3 1:59.256 12:08:44.066 7 2:06.884 12:17:06.981
. 9:00.569 12:10:44.635 8 2:06.220 12:19:13.201
5 2:01.551 12:12:46.186 9 2:09.035 12:21:22.236
. 9:00.713 12:14:46.899 10 2:10.835 12:23:33.071
7 2:02.120 12:16:49.019  po. 23 - # 237 MAUGERI M. - Montesa 0 Lame
8 2:03.155 12:18:52.174 1 2:15.897 12:04:33.775
9 2:04.045 12:20:56.219 2 2:19.343 12:06:53.118
10 2:05.454 12:23:01.673 3 2:17.047 12:09:10.165
Po. 20 - # 69 SCABELLO E. - KTM Df'l"fg‘s 4 2:20.664 12:11:30.829
1 5:08.686 12:04:26.564 5 2:23.883 12:13:54.712
,5 2:03.957 12:06:30.521 6 2:22.576 12:16:17.288
3 2:03.847 12:08:34.368 7 2:26.978 12:18:44.266
. 2:05.024 12:10:39.392 8 2:23.717 12:21:07.983
5 2:04.621 12:12:44.013 9 3:47.698 12:24:55.681
6 2:07.161 12:14:51.174  po. 24 - # 180 SILVESTRO D. - Kawasaki 76 Lame
7 2:07.805 12:16:58.979 1 2:00.564 12:04:18.442
8 2:07.875 12:19:06.854 2 2:50.122 12:07:08.564
9 2:10.002 12:21:16.856
10 2:09.408 12:23:26.264
Po. 21 - # 335 ROSSI F. - Honda i
1 2:09.077 12:04:26.955
2 2:05.151 12:06:32.106
3 2:06.151 12:08:38.257
4 2:06.058 12:10:44.315
5 2:08.056 12:12:52.371
6 2:05.968 12:14:58.339
7 2:07.798 12:17:06.137
8 2:06.035 12:19:12.172
9 2:10.493 12:21:22.665
10 2:07.782 12:23:30.447
Po. 22 - # 242 ROSSI §. - Yamaha e
1 2:11.295 12:04:29.173
2 2:07.387 12:06:36.560
3 2:05.110 12:08:41.670

Fastest lap: 1:46.640
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